Midea 50Hz AC Fan Coil Unit Two-pipe Cassette Series                                            MCAC-UTSM-201606
- 3 -
2. Product Schedule
Series Model
Air volume
(CFM)
Power supply
Auxiliary Electrical
Heater
Four-way
Cassette
MKA-600R 600
220~240V-1Ph-50Hz Without
MKA-750R 750
MKA-850R 850
MKA-950R 950
MKA-1200R 1200
MKA-1500R 1500
MKA-600RA 600
220~240V-1Ph-50Hz With
MKA-750RA 750
MKA-850RA 850
MKA-950RA 950
MKA-1200RA 1200
Compact
Four-way
Cassette
MKD-300 300